6-8:30
330
8:45
2:00
9:30
10:00
10:20
10:50
11:20
12:15
1-3
3:15
3:45
4:00
4:20
4:50
5:15

5:30

Toddlers Sched

Drop Off Time/Breakfast/Table Activities/Free Play
Music & Movement

Circle

Snack

Outside

Specials

Crafts

Centers

Group Time

Lunch

Nap

Snack

Circle Time

Music & Movement

Outside Time

Centers

Snack-Finger Foods for Fine Motor

Table Top Activities

*Diaper Changes every 2 hours and/or as needed e



