

## Toddlers Schedule 1

6-8:30	Drop Off Time/Breakfast/Table Activities/Free Play
8:30	Music & Movement
8:45	Circle
9:00	Snack
9:30	Outside
10:00	Specials
10:20	Crafts
10:50	Centers
11:20	Group Time
12:15	Lunch
1-3	Nap
3:15	Snack
3:45	Circle Time
4:00	Music & Movement
4:20	Outside Time
4:50	Centers
5:15	Snack-Finger Foods for Fine Motor
5:30	Table Top Activities

<sup>\*</sup>Diaper Changes every 2 hours and/or as needed